June 2007
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN1539B / FAN1540B  •  Rev. 1.0.0
F
A
N
1
5

The FAN1539B / FAN1540B is available in the thermally
enhanced 3x3mm 6-lead MLP package.
Ordering Information
Part Number Pb-Free Output Voltage Package Packing Method
FAN1539BMPX Yes 3.3V 3x3mm 6-Lead Molded Leadless Package Tape and Reel
FAN1540BMPX Yes 3.3V 3x3mm 6-Lead Molded Leadless Package Tape and Reel
Tape and Reel Information
Quantity Reel Size Width
3000 7 inch 8mm
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN1539B / FAN1540B  •  Rev. 1.0.0 2
F
A
N
1